
Painted Finishes Maple Finishes Cherry Finishes

New Arrivals
Waypoint Cabinetry is thrilled to introduce new products into our lineup. We closely 
monitor market trends in order to bring you the cabinetry consumers are looking for 
right now. These additions are sure to give your customers exactly what they had in mind. 
Login to the Dealer portal on waypointlivingspaces.com to download new 2020 catalogs 
and the new Specification Guide!

PRODUCTS AVAILABLE TO ORDER MARCH 4, 2024

STONE

RYE AMBERCOGNAC CLOVELINEN HARBOR

BOULDER

TRUFFLE

SLATE

SLATE

LATTEALMOND

VANILLA

MIST

BLACKSAGE NAVY

 NEW!  580 Slim Shaker Door Style

 NEW!  Maple Almond  NEW!  Cherry Clove

580F & 580S slim shaker door 
style is now available in all Maple, 
Cherry and Painted finishes.

Cherry Clove finish available on 750, 720, 660, 
650, 580, 540, 530 & 410  door styles.

Maple Almond finish available on all door styles

580F 

580S 

Drawer Front Options



 NEW!  Expanded SKU Offering

460F renames to 460R

SKU
SBMSC30 BUTT STO
SBMSC36 BUTT STO

15” High
SKU
CW2415
CW2415 SD
CW2715
CW2715 SD

12” High
SKU
CW2412
CW2412 SD
CW2712
CW2712 SD

Full-Height Blind Base Cabinet
SKU
BLB36/39 FH
BLB39/42 FH
BLB42/45 FH

Built-in Base Microwave Cabinet
SKU
BBMC24
BBMC27
BBMC30

24” High
SKU
W3724 X 24DP BUTT
W3724 X 24DP BUTT SD

21” High
SKU
W3721 X 24DP BUTT
W3721 X 24DP BUTT SD

18” High
SKU
W3718 X 24DP BUTT
W3718 X 24DP BUTT SD

15” High
SKU
W1215
W1215 SD
W1515
W1515 SD
W1815
W1815 SD
W2115
W2115 SD
W2415 BUTT
W2415 BUTT SD
W2715 BUTT
W2715 BUTT SD
W3715 X 24DP BUTT
W3715 X 24DP BUTT SD

12” High
SKU
W1212
W1212 SD
W1512
W1512 SD
W1812
W1812 SD
W2112
W2112 SD
W2412 BUTT
W2412 BUTT SD
W2712 BUTT
W2712 BUTT SD
W3712 X 24DP BUTT 
W3712 X 24DP BUTT SD

Door Style Rename

Sink Base Multi-Storage 
Cabinet Redesign and 
Rename

Base Cabinet Expansion

Corner Wall Cabinet  
Expansion

Wall Cabinet Expansion

 NEW!  Base Cabinet Options

Built-in Base Microwave Cabinets will provide a boost in functionality to any kitchen. 

Discontinuances
•	 644S — All Finishes
•	 Maple Spice Finishes
•	 Cherry Java Finishes
•	 Base Cabinets: B15 PBDSU, B18 PBDSU, 

B18 CBDR

•	 Sink Base Cabinet: SB18 STO
•	 Base Cabinet Accessories: BR2B15, 

WBU15, CBDRK18, PBDSU15, PBDSU18, 
CUSH CLOSE DR BUFFER, STB


